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     LOCAL TEAM MEMBERS

	Partner number
	Institution
	Name and surname
	E-mail

	P1
	University of Nis
	Milan Gocić
	milan.gocic@gaf.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	Slaviša Trajković
	slavisa@gaf.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	Dragan Milićević
	dragan.milicevic@gaf.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	Mladen Milanović
	mmsmladen@gmail.com

	
	
	Ljiljana Jevremović
	jevremovicljiljana@gmail.com

	
	
	Saša Nikolić
	sasa.nikolic2@elfak.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	Nebojša Jotović
	nebojsa.jotovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	Marija Milenković
	marijamil@ni.ac.rs

	P2
	University of Natural Resources and Life Sciences, Vienna
	Michael Tritthart
	michael.tritthart@boku.ac.at

	
	
	Kurt Glock
	kurt.glock@boku.ac.at

	P3
	Norwegian University of Life Sciences
	Zakhar Maletskyi
	zakhar.maletskyi@nmbu.no

	
	
	Harsha Ratnaweera 
	harsha.ratnaweera@nmbu.no

	
	
	Elisabeth Sundheim Hoff
	elisabeth.sundheim.hoff@nmbu.no

	P4
	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
	Panayotis Prinos
	prinosp@civil.auth.gr

	
	
	Skoulikaris Charalampos 
	hskoulik@civil.auth.gr

	P5
	University of Architecture, Civil Engineering and Geodesy
	Petar Filkov
	pifilkov@yahoo.com

	
	
	Maria Mavrova-Guirguinova
	margir_fhe@abv.bg

	
	
	Irirna Ribarova
	ribarova.irina@gmail.com

	P6
	University of Rijeka, Faculty of Civil Engineering
	Barbara Karleuša
	barbara.karleusa@gradri.uniri.hr

	
	
	Nevenka Ožanić
	nozanic@uniri.hr

	
	
	Nevena Dragičević
	nevena.dragicevic@uniri.hr

	
	
	Ivana Sušanj Čule
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ivana.susanj2@uniri.hr

	P7
	Universidade de Lisboa
	Maria Manuela Portela
	maria.manuela.portela@ist.utl.pt

	
	
	Rodrigo Proença de Oliveira
	rodrigopoliveira@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

	
	
	Luìs Filipe Tavares Ribeiro
	luis.ribeiro@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

	P8
	University of Novi Sad
	Srđan Kolaković
	kolak@uns.ac.rs

	
	
	Igor Peško
	igor.pesko@gmail.com

	
	
	Dejan Ubavin
	dejanubavin@uns.ac.rs 

	
	
	Nemanja Stanisavljević
	nemanjastanisavljevic@uns.ac.rs 

	
	
	Slobodan Kolaković
	cole86grb@gmail.com 

	
	
	Vesna Mašulović
	vesna.masulovic@uns.ac.rs 

	
	
	Dragana Vujović
	dragana.vujovic@uns.ac.rs 
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	P9
	University of Sarajevo
	Emina Hadžić
	eminahd@gmail.com

	
	
	Hata Milišič
	hata.milisic@gmail.com

	
	
	Suvada Jusić
	suvadajusic@yahoo.com

	
	
	Suada Džebo
	suada.dzebo.gf@gmail.com

	
	
	Naida Ademović
	naidadem@yahoo.com

	
	
	Ammar Šarić
	ammar.saric@hotmail.com

	P10
	Dzemal Bijedic University of Mostar
	Mili Selimotić
	Mili.Selimotic@unmo.ba

	
	
	Suad Špago
	suad.spago@gmail.com

	
	
	Merima Šahinagić-Isović
	merima.sahinagic@unmo.ba

	
	
	Azra Špago
	azra.krvavac@unmo.ba

	
	
	Marko Ćećez
	marko.cecez@unmo.ba

	P11
	University of Pristina in Kosovska Mitrovica 
	Đurica Marković
	djurica.markovic@pr.ac.rs

	
	
	Nebojša Arsić
	nebojsa.arsic@pr.ac.rs 

	
	
	Aleksandar Ristovski
	aleksandar.ristovski@pr.ac.rs

	
	
	Ljiljana Anđelković
	ljiljana.andjelkovic@pr.ac.rs 

	
	
	Marjan Mitić
	marjan.mitic@pr.ac.rs

	
	
	Jelena Đokić
	jelena.djokic@pr.ac.rs 

	
	
	Saja Kosanović
	saja.kosanovic@pr.ac.rs 

	P12
	Technical College of Applied Sciences Urosevac with temporary seat in Leposavic 
	Predrag Stanojević
	stanojevicpredrag@yahoo.com

	
	
	Jelena Rajović
	gvozdena2001@yahoo.com

	
	
	Nenad Marković
	nen.mark74@yahoo.com

	P13
	University of Montenegro
	Goran Sekulić
	sgoran2000@gmail.com

	
	
	Ivana Ćipranić
	ivanacipranic@yahoo.com

	P14
	Public Water Management Company ‘’Vode Vojvodine’’
	Olivera Gavrilović
	ogavrilovic@vodevojvodine.com
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